
Date Day Chapter Topic Additional Tasking PPE/SCBA
25-Jan Thursday FF2 Orietation
8-Feb Thursday FFI Skills Review Y/Y

11-Feb Sunday FFI Skills Review Y/Y
15-Feb Thursday ICS 200 - Command Scenarios ICS200 CERTIFICATE DUE
19-Feb Monday 16 Building Materials & Structural Collapse
22-Feb Thursday 19 Incident Operations
26-Feb Monday 19 Incident Operations Command Scenarios
4-Mar Monday 17 Vehicle Extrication Tool Lab?
9-Mar Saturday Vehicle Extrication - Practical Y/N

11-Mar Monday 20 Fire Determination; Cause & Origin
14-Mar Thursday 21 Maintenance & Testing Generator & Hose Testing Practical Gloves/Helmet

18-Mar Monday 17 Technical Rescue Tool Identification Practical
25-Mar Monday 18 Foam Equipment Identification
30-Mar Saturday Live Fire - Propane & Foam Command Scenarios Y/Y

1-Apr Monday 22 Community Risk Reduction
4-Apr Thursday 22 Community Risk Reduction
8-Apr Monday Community Risk Reduction - Practical

11-Apr Thursday Community Risk Reduction - Practical
15-Apr Monday Coordinated Fire Attack
20-Apr Saturday Live Fire - Building Fires Y/Y
22-Apr Monday Test Review
25-Apr Thursday Test Review

4/27 or 4/28 Saturday FFII Testing Y/Y
Site TBD

To Be Held at VFA
Weekday Class Begins at 18:00, weekend 

at 0800

Ludlow FFII Only Schedule

TENTATIVE




